
NBHA MT5 POLSON 7-10-10

OPEN 1D
HALI GJERMUNDSON BUTTONS 17.874 $159.60
KRISTI HORNER FLY 17.958 $119.70
HEATHER DUNNING SCAR 18.003 $79.80
KAYLINA URSUA JAKE 18.104 $39.90
KITTY HERRIN HEZA TEXA ROLEX 18.13
EFFIE CLAIRMONT FRECKLES 18.184
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 18.197
MELANIE UNGER RUBY 18.24
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 18.31
IRIEY ANDERSON  HOLLY 18.311
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 18.364

OPEN 2D
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.467 $136.80
LISA MILLIRON BOZO 18.495 $102.60
MORGAN TUCKER SHAKEY 18.516 $68.40
ZIMMIE KNUTSON CHULA 18.607 $34.20
REBECCA LAKE RED 18.652
NICHOLE LAKE SISSY 18.693
GINNY SCHULER CHICK 18.736
JOSIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.814
RAE LYNN HAYS PEPSI 18.839
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 18.839

OPEN 3D
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.91 $91.20
RACHAEL LUCKOW CHIEF 18.963 $68.40
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 19.008 $45.60
DIANA MORRIS 19.021 $22.80
HALI GJERMUNDSON VANILLA 19.051
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 19.112
KIM ALBERTONI REED 19.199
MANDY JO ANDERSON BABE 19.241
TAYLOR LOOMIS CORAE 19.248
SHARON GUENZLER SUGAR 19.286
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 19.291
BOBBI TOULBE SNAIL 19.341
TERI LINDERG SUPERMAN 19.63
SHERI YEAGER Z 19.64
BROOKE WILSON BEAR 19.698
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 19.783

OPEN 4D
TERA LYNN FLINK SHAY 20.001 $68.40
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERA 20.303 $51.30
AMANDA PETERS CASH 20.307 $34.20
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.31 $17.10
KRISTI HORNER ALEX 20.518
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 20.749



EMILY SCHALL 20.751
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.836
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 20.985
MELISSA LOOMIS ENCORE 21.763
NAN POTTS CASH 22.598
KIRSTIN GALLIEN SKIPPER 23.08
MICHELLE KENMILE NUMA 23.839
KELLY JENSEN DIVA 27.381
NIKKI STINAUR TUCKER 31.316
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 918.566
EFFIE CLAIRMONT SPIDER 919.001
IVY REDFIELD AMY NT
GAIL THOMSON JOSEY NT

YOUTH 1D
REBECCA LAKE RED 18.096 $59.85
CARISSA KRUEGER SHORTY 18.197 $39.90
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 18.311
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 18.364
MORGAN TUCKER SHAKEY 18.516

YOUTH 2D
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.91 $51.30
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 19.018 $34.20

YOUTH 3D
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 19.112 $34.20
FAITH FARONI BEAU 19.171 $22.80
REBECCA LAKE JOE 19.235
NICHOLE LAKE SISSY 19.387
MCKLA GONZALES RED 19.445
BROOKE WILSON BEAR 19.698

YOUTH 4D
CHEYANNE MORRISON SUNNY 20.378 $25.65
DARBEE LYTLE CHULA 20.607 $17.10
TIFFANY O'NEILL PEPPY 21.469
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 22.651
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 29.095
MADISON LOOMIS CORAE 923.618

SENIOR 1D
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.467 $47.25
GINNY SCHULER CHICK 18.736

SENIOR 2D
DIANA MORRIS 19.021 $40.50

SENIOR 3D
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.31 $27.00

SENIOR 4D



GAIL THOMSON JOSEY NT

GAIL THOMSON POKEY 20.749 $20.25
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.836
NAN POTTS CASH 22.598
KATHY MAHONEY DB 28.734
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